
No: Last Name: First Name: Company: Email Address: Work Phone: Cell Phone:
Scope of Services 
offered: Certifications:

1 Alexander Angela

North Central Texas 
Regional Certification 
Agency aalexander@nctrca.org 9452743071 9452743071 Certification Agency Other

2 Amba Ekanem Timruk Associates eamba@timrukasssociates.com 469-970-7939

Property condition 
assessments, 
Owners 
Representation and 
Client Loan 
Monitoring on New & 
Existing 
Construction, ADA 
accessibility, Facility 
Audits MBE, SBE

3 Andrews Anthony CMTS LLC Aandrews@cmtsllc.com 2146376200 2148784845

QA, Inspection. 
Construction & 
Project Management SBE

4 Andrews Jessica Freese and Nichols jessica.andrews@freese.com 817-618-6785 817-320-3969

Engineering, 
Architecture, 
Environmental 
Science, Planning, 
Construction 
Services

5 Baylor Terry Legacy Four Logistics tbaylor@liftlifetech.com 832-288-8878 314-853-4010 Hauling DBE, MBE
6 Bentley Leah ATS Drilling Lbentley@atsdrilling.com 817-498-0040 682-351-4011 Drilled Shafts MBE

7 Brown Rickie
Brown Mowing Service 
& Tree Trimming, Inc. rlbrownmowingservice@yahoo.com 903-366-9089 903-366-9089

Tree Services & 
Landscape, Debris 
Removal MBE

8 Butler Peter PB Landscaping Peter@PB-Landscaping.com 214-502-7837

Lawn Care, Hedge 
Trimming, Bush & 
Tree Removal and 
Installation, Sod, 
Rock & Mulch 
Installations
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9 Carlos Montes RHCA carlos@regionalhca.org 945-210-8030

10 Cawthorne Dixie
Alliance Geotechnical 
Group dcawthorne@aggengr.com 972-331-8821 817-891-5601

Geotehnical 
Engineeing, 
Construction 
Inspection and 
Construction 
Materials Engineering 
Testing DBE, MBE, SBE

11 Clark Calita
Lou'Nea Clark 
Constructors LLC Clarkconstructorsllc@gmail.com 3139091444 313-909-1444

Demolition, Structure 
Removal

Other, DBE, MBE, 
WBE

12 Cruz Edwin DFW MSDC sourcing@dfwmsdc.com 2146300747 certification agency None
13 Davis Pam Gibson & Associates estimating@gibsonassoc.net 972-557-1199 Hwy. Construction

14 Deshmukh David SKYOVI gd@skyovi.com 2145923281
Software, Information 
Technology MBE, SBE

15 Deshmukh Gaurav SKYOVI gd@skyovi.com 2145923281 2145923281
Software, Information 
Technology MBE, SBE

16 Espenson Kelsey
Texas Environmental 
Management Kelsey@texasenviro.com 806-240-1613

Landscape / erosion 
control

DBE, MBE, WBE, 
SBE

17 Fletcher Neil CoAdvantage nfletcher@coadvantage.com 817-508-7332 214-682-8105

18 Foppe Olliedra Manning, APC omf@manning.xyz 5043008439
Architectural 
Services MBE

19 Gaines Elizabeth
E-Lane Freight 
Services LLC Liz@e-lanefreightservices.com 9726635047 4695500044 Hauling and trucking DBE, SBE

20 Gaines Elizabeth
EZ PRO Contractors 
LLC projects@ezprocontractors.com 4695500044

Civil Construction 
and renovation

DBE, MBE, WBE, 
SBE

21 Garrett Maurice MG Exteriors Mgexteriors@gmail.com 214-298-4617
Pressure Washing, 
Exterior Cleaning

22 Gbadebo Charles Skystream Aerial charles@skystream.com 682-651-8201 972-591-1370 Drone Services MBE

23 George Donnell

Stanley Cooper & 
George Consulting 
Group george@scgconsulting.group 6825536770 6825536770 Safety MBE, SBE
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24 George Delenore

Stanley Cooper & 
George Consulting 
Group contact@scgconsulting.group 6825536770 6825536770 Safety MBE, SBE

25 George Kevin Rumler Rebar, Inc. kgeorge@rumcivil.com 303-840-7726 303-945-5323 Rebar
DBE, MBE, WBE, 
SBE

26 Gjoni Denis TOLLAID LLC denis@tollaid.com 4697730916 4697730916

Toll Management for 
local dealerships and 
rental agencies. SBE

27 Goodson Chandra Roy Jorgensen
Chandra_goodson@royjorgensen.co
m 4692641025

Traffic Control, 
Guardrail, small 
roadside signage, None

28 Gould Matthew Solaray Engineering mgould@solarayengineering.com 972-247-1516 972-832-9380

Civil Engineering, 
Transportation, 
Design Build, 
Telecommunications, 
Utility Coordination & 
Design, SUE, Survey, 
Construction 
Management DBE, SBE, HUB

29 Guadamuz Bryan Smart Insurance bryan@smartiagency.com 8172904220 8172904220 Insurance Other

30 Gudishala Ravindra Rana Engineers rgudis1@gmail.com 2252056456

Traffic Engineering, 
Transportation 
Modeling, Toll 
Studies, Traffic Study, 
Hydrology and 
Hydraulic Design, 
Roadway Design, Site 
Development DBE

31 Gurung Baibhavi

Nitty Gritty 
Powerwashing & 
Mobile Services LLC

baibhavig@nittygrittypowerwashing.
com 8175599941

Power wash, final 
clean, fleet washing 
etc

DBE, MBE, WBE, 
SBE
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32 Hansen Alyssa TES alyssa@tes85.com 972-422-0012 469-648-0266
Telecom Electric 
Supply

33 Haq Zafar
Questivity 
Incorporated zafar@questivity.com 408-507-9113

34 Harvey Michelle Mihtey Solutions Michelle.harvey@mihtey.com 4698816066

Sale of safety related 
items - shoes, vest, 
goggles etc

Other, MBE, WBE, 
SBE

35 Hernandez Marco
West Texas Rebar 
Placers, Inc. westtexasrebarplacers@yahoo.com (214) 221-1333

Rebar Installation, 
Guard Rail, Concrete 
Rip-Rap, Sidewalks, 
etc. DBE

36 Holland Buzz CAI Buzz.Holland@cai.io 5617560543

IT Staffing, 
ServiceNow, Toll 
Equipment 
maintenance. None

37 Ibiabuo Henrietta Mihtey Solutions LLC henrietta.ibiabuo@mihtey.com 469-537-9540

Uniform 
boots/footwear/acce
ssories, Construction 
safety 
footwear/apparel/acc
essories, Meals 
Ready to Eat (MREs)

Other, MBE, WBE, 
SBE

38 Johnson Corey Site Fuel Solutions
Corey.Johnson@SiteFuelSolutions.c
om 214-949-0091 Fuel Solutions

39 Jolly Dyron
InCon, LLC Marketing 
and Media dyron.jolly@inconllc.com 214.624.9824

Branding, Marketing, 
Website, SEO, Digital 
Ads, Social Media, 
Content, Market 
Researchetc. DBE, MBE
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40 Kaesler Steve
Granite Construction 
Company steve.kaesler@gcinc.com 7074893955 General Contractor None

41 Karalius Lori CAI lori.karalius@cai.io 7278089993
ITS and technology 
services None

42 Khammampati Naveen Rana Engineers
naveen.khammampati@ranaengine
ers.com 469-536-5214

43 Khurshid Tariq
Qultek Consultants, 
Inc. tkhurshid@aol.com 9546755681 954-675-5681

Consultant, Staffing, 
products, Software 
solutions, 
Cybersecurity 
Solutions MBE, SBE

44 Lamontagne Lauren
Professional Safety 
Enterprise, LLC lauren@prosafetyent.com 5084155030

occupational safety 
consulting and site 
safety management DBE, WBE

45 Martinez Ruben RHCA mtz_ruben@yahoo.com 214-317-9235
Contractors 
Association

46 Meager John FoamWorks John@financialhero.com 9724996393

890-5001 Soil 
Densification/Void 
Fill SBE

47 Moffett Leon Service First Cleaning leon@servicefirstcleaning.com 3173317627 3173317627 Commercial Cleaning Other

48 Moffett Shavonne Service First Cleaning shavonne@servicefirstcleaning.com 214-390-6715 Janitorial Services

49 Moses Frederic TES E.frederic@tes85.com 972-422-0012 972-872-8471
Telecom Electric 
Supply

50 Newcomb Penny Truth Global Industries Penny@truthglobalind.com 7135013830 7135013830

Dyed and clear 
diesel, unleaded, 
DEF, tanks, cement, 
local trucking/hauling Other, WBE, SBE

51 Okunubi Ade EV Services Group ade@industrialbatt.com 917-403-7781

52 Onoh Benneth
Smart Medical and 
Shipping Services LLC smartshipping.onoh@gmail.com 214-605-5343 214-605-5343

Transportation and 
Hot Shot company None
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53 Pascual Ivan
Balanced-ledger.us & 
Predictive-insights.us Ivan@balanced-ledger.us 9725739551 9725739551

Business analytics, 
machine learning and 
accounting None

54 Pence Dean Team Fishel dtpence@teamfishel.com 817-925-2752
telecommunications 
construction WBE

55 Prcin Tyler TEM Tyler@texasenviro.com 9403897407
Landscape and 
erosion control DBE

56 Radford Jacob Texas State Com txst315@gmail.com 214-615-3925

57 Rendon Raul Titos manufacturing raul.rendon@titosmfg.com 2147965313 2147965313

Hauling and trucking  
Small roadside 
signage  Sw3P, 
erosion control and 
sod   Thermoplastic 
pavement striping         
installation MBE, SBE

58 Richardson Sha'Ron DFWMSDC construction@dfwmsdc.com Certification Agency
59 Robinson David Reyes TX, Inc. Dave.robinson@reyestxinc.com 2142603535 9257662992 General Contractor MBE
60 Sandoval Andrew Wheat Lumber andrew@wheatlumber.com 214-679-8400 Building Materials

61 Sanford Monique Cowboy Trucking monique@cowboytruckingdfw.com 4699884470 4699884470 trucking, hauling DBE, MBE, SBE

62 Segarra Daniel CDW daniel.segarra@cdw.com (832)274-4676

IT Value Added 
Reseller, Professional 
Services, and Global 
Systems Integrator None

63 Shrewsbury Gloria S5fuels.com gloria@s5fuels.com 8323266739 8323266739

Dyed and clear diesel 
, unleaded, DEF, 
tanks,

Other, MBE, WBE, 
SBE

64 Smith Kent
Highway Intelligent 
Traffic Solutions Ksmith@highwayits.com 4694544674

ITS, Signage and 
Illumination None

65 Smith E.J.
MET Construcution 
Management Corp. ejsmith64@yahoo.com 817-707-9126
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66 Spradlin Deborah
Professional Safety 
Enterprise Dspradlin@prosafetyent.com 321-237-2331 7138187751

Industrial Safety 
consulting DBE

67 Stanley Melvin

Stanley Cooper & 
George Consulting 
Group stanley@scgconsulting.group 682-800-5227 682-800-5227 Safety MBE, SBE

68 Thavathurairaja Jeyakaran HVJ Associates jthavathurairaja@hvj.com 7754702289 7754702289
Construction 
Materials Testing DBE, MBE, SBE

69 Thomas Jabbar Thomas II Jabgconstrucution@engineer.com 469-781-7232

70 Turman Brandon Bresatech Brandon.Turman@bresatech.com 972-786-2157

Pega, AI, Netsuite, 
Innovation Solutions, 
Data Analysis, Digital 
Transformation

71 Vargas Joahna Cowboy Trucking joahna@cowboytruckingdfw.com 469-203-3517 Hauling Services

72 Whiteside Pierre
Whiteside Trans 
Consulting pierrewhiteside@gmail.com 214-280-0339

73 Whitlock Shawn Valliance Bank swhitlock@v.bank 972-439-7536 Financial Services None

74 Wilson Morgan
Palmer Hall 
Construction morgan@palmerhall.com 972-695-9415 945-292-2196

75 Wise Frank P The Burrell Group frank@theburrellgroup.net (214) 575-7335 (214) 240-5144
Subconsulting: 
Admin Spt, Other, DBE, SBE
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